



Championnat Suisse Juniors

Junioren B Knaben 1m -- 9th March 2019

Joseph Sorejs, Fribourg-Natation

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	101 B	1	1.3	6	6½	6	5½	5½	17½	22.75	22.75
2	403 C	1	2.2	4½	3½	4½	5½	3½	12½	27.50	50.25
3	301 B	1	1.7	6	6	6	6	6½	18	30.60	80.85
4	201 A	1	1.7	3½	3	4½	5½	3½	11½	19.55	100.40
5	5231 D	1	2.1	5	3½	6	5½	5½	16	33.60	134.00
6	105 C	1	2.4	4	4½	4	4	4	12	28.80	162.80
7	203 B	1	2.3	5	5½	5	6	5	15½	35.65	198.45
8	303 C	1	2.1	5	5½	4½	4½	5½	15	31.50	229.95
9	5132 D	1	2.2	3½	2½	2	2	2	6½	14.30	244.25
										18.0	Rank (4)

(Guest)

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



Championnat Suisse Juniors

Juniores B Knaben 1m – 9th March 2019

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Back to events](#)

[Live Home](#)

[Timetable](#)

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

1	Damian O`Dell	Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer	299.40
2	Steven Rusnac	Schwimmclub Aarefisch	259.35
3	Arthur Allaman	Lausanne Natation	258.10
(4)	Joseph Sorejs (Guest)	Fribourg-Natation	244.25
4	Paul Ray	Fribourg-Natation	236.00
5	Samuel Mercuri	Lausanne Natation	235.70
6	Colin Dugué	Fribourg-Natation	215.50
7	Thomas Michellod	Fribourg-Natation	158.10

[Back to events](#)



Championnat Suisse Juniors

Junioren B Knaben 3m -- 10th March 2019

Joseph Sorejs, Fribourg-Natation

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	103B	3	1.6	6½	7	6	6½	6½	19½	31.20	31.20
2	403B	3	2.1	4½	4	4½	5	5	14	29.40	60.60
3	301B	3	1.9	5½	5½	5	5½	5½	16½	31.35	91.95
4	201B	3	1.8	6	6	4½	6½	5½	17½	31.50	123.45
5	5231D	3	2.0	6	3	6	5½	5	16½	33.00	156.45
6	105B	3	2.4	7	7	6½	7½	6	20½	49.20	205.65
7	405C	3	2.7	4½	4½	4	5½	4	13	35.10	240.75
8	205C	3	2.8	5	5½	4½	4½	4½	14	39.20	279.95
9	305C	3	2.8	4	4½	3	4½	3½	12	33.60	313.55
										20.1	Rank (1)

(Guest)

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



Championnat Suisse Juniors

Juniores B Knaben 3m – 10th March 2019

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Back to events](#)[Live Home](#)[Timetable](#)[Event A](#)[Event B](#)[Results](#)

(1)	Joseph Sorejs (Guest)	Fribourg-Natation	313.55
1	Damian O`Dell	Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer	308.70
2	Steven Rusnac	Schwimmclub Aarefisch	289.65
3	Arthur Allaman	Lausanne Natation	285.75
4	Paul Ray	Fribourg-Natation	270.55
5	Samuel Mercuri	Lausanne Natation	237.45
6	Colin Dugué	Fribourg-Natation	202.00
7	Thomas Michellod	Fribourg-Natation	193.15

[Back to events](#)